
 

 
 

Embassy of Belgium in New Delhi 
 
 
 

PUBLIC HOLIDAYS 2021 
 

1 January Friday New Year 

26 January Tuesday Republic Day 

29 March Monday Holi 

2 April Friday Good Friday 

5 April Monday Easter Monday 

24 May Monday Whit Monday 

21 July Wednesday National Day 

16 August Monday Independence Day (day after) 

15 October Friday Dussehra 

1 November Monday All Saints’ Day 

4 November Thursday Diwali 

5 November Friday Diwali 

24 December Friday Christmas Eve 

31 December Friday New Year’s Eve 

 
                           
                         
                              
                                                                                
                          
                                           


